
ACCREDITATION AGENT NSFAS JAN 2024 NSFAS FEB 2024 NSFAS MAY 2025 AA - BEDS AA
BEDS PAYMENT BEDS PAYMENT BEDS PAYMENT BEDS PAYMENT PAYMENT PAYMENT PAYMENT TOTAL BEDS PAYMENTS

3T LA – SERETLO JV 4083 470,340.00         15756 1,434,200.00   7072 714,300.00      1294 110,840.00         269,740.00                   -                                   107,640.00                 28205 3,107,060.00      
690 SIGNATURE GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 -                           0 -                         398 31,840.00         0 0 80,520.00                      2,240.00                       -                                  398 114,600.00          
ADAM FAE (PTY) LTD 2312 166,220.00         0 -                         6 960.00                432 34,560.00            -                                     -                                   -                                  2750 201,740.00          
AKUA PROPERTY CONSULTANTS (PTY) LTD 4428 467,440.00         0 -                         0 -                        1169 120,808.00         -                                     -                                   84,120.00                   5597 672,368.00          
AVAX SA 481 CC 357 21,040.00           6403 681,180.00       0 -                        0 0 114,360.00                   8,000.00                       -                                  6760 824,580.00          
CHANDLA CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 5207 470,860.00         6509 610,040.00       0 -                        4176 450,200.00         129,580.00                   11,840.00                    -                                  15892 1,672,520.00      
CLASSY TRADE AND INVEST 1222 CC 0 -                           0 -                         0 -                        0 0 -                                     -                                   -                                  0 -                            
DIVINE INSPIRATION TRADING (PTY) LTD 0 -                           1022 111,680.00       0 -                        487 41,360.00            55,400.00                      14,900.00                    -                                  1509 223,340.00          
DUNMARSH INVESTMENTS CC 0 -                           0 -                         0 -                        12 1,920.00               -                                     -                                   -                                  12 1,920.00                
DURAPI CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 483 48,120.00           0 -                         0 -                        543 44,640.00            -                                     -                                   44,920.00                   1026 137,680.00          
ELANDIVECT (PTY) LTD 26 214,340.00         18172 1,870,020.00   0 -                        0 0 -                                     62,720.00                    -                                  18198 2,147,080.00      
ENTSIKA – TOCOLITE JV 1019 83,520.00           2668 365,080.00       5771 603,080.00      8476 841,848.00         163,760.00                   -                                   192,680.00                 17934 2,249,968.00      
FIDMART (PTY) LTD 0 -                           0 -                         0 -                        245 34,912.00            -                                     -                                   -                                  245 34,912.00             
GG&G CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) LTD 8450 1,015,680.00    183 28,440.00          991 80,560.00         3018 284,008.00         3,200.00                         15,600.00                    87,440.00                   12642 1,514,928.00      
GLE INTERIORS (PTY) LTD 0 -                           667 88,940.00          265 22,400.00         1232 108,464.00         31,920.00                      -                                   -                                  2164 251,724.00          
INNATE-SAFIRI PROPERTY & ASSET MANAGEMENT (PTY) LTD 255 22,560.00           0 -                         0 -                        146 19,680.00            -                                     -                                   -                                  401 42,240.00             
IQHAYIYA DESIGN WORKSHOP (PTY) LTD 28 4,480.00              0 -                         0 -                        500 45,200.00            -                                     -                                   -                                  528 49,680.00             
KENDISA TRADING CC 0 -                           0 -                         0 -                        2731 259,544.00         -                                     -                                   174,100.00                 2731 433,644.00          
KHETHAKANYE TRADING AND PROJECTS 110 CC 47 6,240.00              0 -                         0 -                        0 0 -                                     11,360.00                    -                                  47 17,600.00             
KHUMZI INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD 6580 667,740.00         0 -                         0 -                        0 0 -                                     15,520.00                    -                                  6580 683,260.00          
LAPHUMI LANGA PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 0 -                           3465 417,000.00       7917 778,460.00      2208 198,096.00         25,360.00                      4,800.00                       -                                  13590 1,424,716.00      
LOMAHAYIHAYI ENTERPRISE (PTY) LTD 0 -                           0 -                         0 -                        0 0 -                                     -                                   -                                  0 -                            
LTM BUILDING SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 0 -                           0 -                         0 -                        594 56,720.00            -                                     -                                   -                                  594 56,720.00             
MASHA DESIGNS ARCHITECTS (PTY) LTD 2494 258,140.00         0 -                         0 -                        0 0 9,300.00                         -                                   -                                  2494 267,440.00          
MASSTON CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 604 73,660.00           0 -                         0 -                        4370 425,912.00         -                                     -                                   -                                  4974 499,572.00          
MUOFHE PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD 0 -                           0 -                         0 -                        0 0 -                                     -                                   -                                  0 -                            
NPS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD 6439 624,940.00         1104 150,680.00       84 17,220.00         12699 1,382,376.00     -                                     -                                   198,300.00                 20326 2,373,516.00      
ONGOTI RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES (PTY) LTD 0 -                           0 -                         0 -                        0 0 -                                     -                                   -                                  0 -                            
PEPTHA PROJECTS (PTY) LTD 623 74,180.00           5949 747,560.00       0 -                        1952 213,744.00         125,940.00                   7,660.00                       27,360.00                   8524 1,196,444.00      
RELIANT CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 0 -                           0 -                         0 -                        2352 209,504.00         31,540.00                      -                                   108,340.00                 2352 349,384.00          
RNMM PROPERTY GROUP (PTY) LTD 0 -                           2722 377,760.00       0 -                        7368 820,520.00         -                                     -                                   -                                  10090 1,198,280.00      
SIYAKHA-ISIZWE TRADING ENTERPRISE 84 CC 25 3,000.00              0 -                         0 -                        0 0 -                                     -                                   -                                  25 3,000.00                
SIYAQHOBA BUSINESS ENTERPRISE (PTY) LTD 0 -                           0 -                         4583 383,920.00      4754 446,200.00         24,480.00                      -                                   126,320.00                 9337 980,920.00          
STUDENT HOUSING ADVISORY PANEL (PTY) LTD 10352 1,052,326.00    0 -                         0 -                        0 0 111,000.00                   -                                   -                                  10352 1,163,326.00      
SYNERGETIC CONSULTING (PTY) LTD 106 14,320.00           0 -                         0 -                        2018 161,600.00         -                                     8,240.00                       -                                  2124 184,160.00          
TALIN PROJECT (PTY) LTD 0 -                           7606 888,020.00       6365 665,700.00      5020 480,560.00         -                                     -                                   -                                  18991 2,034,280.00      
TKR STUDENTS ACCREDITATION (PTY) LTD 450 37,120.00           0 -                         0 -                        2887 284,904.00         -                                     -                                   -                                  3337 322,024.00          
VUV’AMU (PTY) LTD 0 -                           6280 615,620.00       0 -                        0 0 -                                     -                                   -                                  6280 615,620.00          
WABANE HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD 4394 532,140.00         0 -                         18009 1,818,760.00  825 84,864.00            5,920.00                         7,740.00                       -                                  23228 2,449,424.00      

58762 6,328,406.00    78506 8,386,220.00   51461 5,117,200.00  71508 7,162,984.00     1,182,020.00               170,620.00                 1,151,220.00            260237 29,499,670.00   
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